CITY OF DOLLARD-DES-ORMEAUX MUNICIPAL COUNCIL MEETING 12001 De Salaberry Boulevard Dollard-des-Ormeaux

REGULAR MEETING OF JANUARY 16, 2024 AT 7:30 P.M. AGENDA

10.	OPENING SUBJECTS
10.1	OPENING OF THE MEETING
10.2	APPROVAL OF THE AGENDA
10.3	PERIOD SET ASIDE FOR THE POLICE DEPARTMENT
10.4	PERIOD FOR THE CITIZENS QUESTIONS
10.5	APPROVAL OF THE MINUTES OF A MEETING AND SPECIAL SITTINGS OF THE MUNICIPAL COUNCIL OF DOLLARD-DES-ORMEAUX
25.	CONTRACTS FOR THE SUPPLY OF GOODS AND SERVICES
25.1	Awarding of a contract for the supply and delivery of MG 20 granular materials (2024-001) (SD2023-500-2001)
25.2	Awarding of a contract to repair a water leak on Saint-Jean boulevard (SD2023-500-2007)
30.	ADMINISTRATION AND FINANCE
30.1 30.2 30.3	Approval of the list of accounts payable (SD2023-300-1996) Movement of staff (SD2023-700-2005) Amendment to resolution 23 1112 (SD2023-300-2004)
60.	GENERAL
60.1	Proclamation of special days (SD2023-100-2002)

ADJOURNMENT OF THE REGULAR MEETING

Date d'impression : 2024-01-12 11 h 50